SUNDAY

12
Peter Pan
1:00pm, 6:30pm

19

26
H.M.S. Pinafore
3:00pm

Tennessee Performing Arts Center

MONDAY

13

20

27

Upcoming Events

TUESDAY

7
Peter Pan
7:30pm

14

21

28
Chicago
7:30pm

JANUARY

WEDNESDAY

8
Peter Pan
7:30pm

15

22

29
Chicago
7:30pm

InsideOut Pre-
show
Discussion:
Chicago
6:00pm

THURSDAY

9
Peter Pan
7:30pm

Lore Podcast
7:30pm

16

23

30
Chicago
7:30pm

FRIDAY SATURDAY

3 4

10 11

Peter Pan Peter Pan

7:30pm 2:00pm, 7:30pm
The Y2K Meets
90s Tour
8:00pm
Nashville Black
Theatre
Exchange
12:00pm

17 18

PYDANCE:

God's Country

7:30pm

24 25

H.M.S. Pinafore H.M.S. Pinafore

7:30pm 7:30pm

CANCELED:

Conjunto

Primavera

8:00pm

31

Chicago

7:30pm

Martha Graham
Dance
Company
7:30pm

Master Class:
Martha Graham



Tennessee Performing Arts Center
Upcoming Events

11:30am

Tennessee Performing Arts Center
505 Deaderick Street
Nashville, Tennessee 37243



http://www.tcpdf.org

