Tennessee Performing Arts Center Upcoming Events

JANUARY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7 Peter Pan 7:30pm	8 Peter Pan 7:30pm	9 Peter Pan 7:30pm	10 Peter Pan 7:30pm	11 Peter Pan 2:00pm, 7:30pm
				7:30pm		90s Tour 8:00pm Nashville Black Theatre Exchange 12:00pm
12 Peter Pan 1:00pm, 6:30pm	13	14	15	16	17 PYDANCE: God's Country 7:30pm	18
19	20	21	22	23	24 H.M.S. Pinafore 7:30pm	25 H.M.S. Pinafore 7:30pm
					Conjunto Primavera 8:00pm	
26 H.M.S. Pinafore 3:00pm	27	28 Chicago 7:30pm	29 Chicago 7:30pm	30 Chicago 7:30pm	31 Chicago 7:30pm	
			InsideOut Preshow Discussion: Chicago 6:00pm		Martha Graham Dance Company 7:30pm	
TDAP				Name on Parlaming the General States are the second states of the States of	Master Class: Martha Graham	

Tennessee Performing Arts Center Upcoming Events

11:30am

